
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

DNS

No.

27
8

95
35

503
505

34
23

846
48

17

Name

Ján Maleček
Simon Suchovský
Pavol Táborský
Šimon Múdrý
Balázs Kórnóczi
Gergö Kórnóczi
Šimon Gabalec
Vojtěch Birgus
Bence Major
Jaroslav Kott

Natálie Samiecová

Nat

CZ

SK

SK

CZ

HUN

HUN

SK

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Diff

0.508

0.526

0.844

1.087

1.106

3.979

4.093

8.577

11.157

DNS

Total Tm

9:38.307
9:38.815
9:38.833
9:39.151
9:39.394
9:39.413
9:42.286
9:42.400
9:46.884
9:49.464

Best Tm

47.861

47.856

47.873

47.845

47.858

47.831

48.437

48.305

48.607

48.896

2nd Best

48.112

48.075

48.003

48.145

48.023

48.048

48.452

48.383

48.659

48.952

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.508

Avg. Speed

67,231

Best Lap Tm

47.831

Best Speed

81,286

Best Lap by

505 - Gergö Kórnóczi
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MSR+MP

MINI 60

3. jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:26:39

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

7. 10. 2012 14:45


